Crimson Cliffs High School

4430 S Crimson Cliffs Way, Washington, Ut 84780

435-634-7015

Renee Martineau

Asst. Principal
renee.martineua@washk12.org

Rusty Taylor
Principal
rusty.taylor@washk12.org

Mike Winslow

Asst. Principal/AD
michael.winslow@washk12.org
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Nikki Sala

Administrative Secretary
nikki.salay@washk12.org
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Sharleen Hammer
Finance Secretary
sharleen.hammer@washk12.org

Whitney Atwood
Attendance Secretary
whitney.atwood

Mitzi Lytle
Athletic Secretary
mitzi.lytle@washk12.org
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Lori Rea
Registrar
lori.rea@washk12.org

Angie Matheson
Counseling Secretary
angie.matheson@washk12.org

Ginger Wade
Counselor
ginger.wade@washk12.org

Denise Wallmann
Counselor
denise.wallmann@washk12.org

Robyn McKean
Counselor
robyn.mckean@washk12.org

Ali Andrus
School Nurse
ali.andrus@wask12.org

Marcus Bott

SRO
marcus.bott@washk12.org




